
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(49.002 To Lake Country Academy - Blue Bus)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 49.002 To Lake Country Academy - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 5:53 AM  

 2910 Lakeshore Dr Sheboygan 6:00 AM  

 2712 S 9th St Sheboygan 6:02 AM  

 3409 Hickory St Sheboygan 6:05 AM  

 Fox Hill Rd & Knoll Crest Dr Sheboygan 6:09 AM  

 4054 S 12th St Sheboygan 6:11 AM  

 Weeden Creek Apts - East Drive Sheboygan 6:15 AM  

 Idlewood Ln & Weeden Creek Rd Sheboygan 6:18 AM  

 2921 Whispering Winds Dr Wilson 6:24 AM  

 Carmen Ave & Sunflower Ave Sheboygan 6:28 AM  

 S 22nd St & Camelot Blvd Sheboygan 6:30 AM  

 Camelot Blvd & Country Pl Sheboygan 6:31 AM  

 S 19th St & David Ave Sheboygan 6:36 AM  

 Union Ave & Meadowland Dr - West Drive Sheboygan 6:38 AM  

 1438 S 21st St Sheboygan 6:40 AM  

 S 21st St & Indiana Ave Sheboygan 6:41 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 19th St Sheboygan 6:42 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 17th St Sheboygan 6:44 AM  

 Kentucky Ave & S 17th St (NE) Sheboygan 6:45 AM  

 N 13th St & Center Ave (SE) Sheboygan 6:49 AM  

 Michigan Ave & N 30th St Sheboygan 6:54 AM  

 N 36th St & Sheridan Ave Sheboygan Town 6:56 AM  

 N6147 Woodland Rd Sheboygan Town 7:02 AM  

 N6822 Ridgemor Dr Sheboygan Town 7:09 AM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(49.002 To Lake Country Academy - Blue Bus)

 Limerick Ln & Stonefield Rd Sheboygan 7:15 AM  

 3421 N 51st St Sheboygan Town 7:17 AM  

 Windridge Ln & Ashley Ln Sheboygan Town 7:19 AM  

 4618 Mueller Rd Sheboygan Town 7:20 AM  

 N 47th Pl & Birchwood Ave Sheboygan Town 7:21 AM  

 3704 N 50th St Sheboygan Town 7:23 AM  

 5102 County Rd J Sheboygan 7:25 AM  

 Lake Country Academy PU/DO Sheboygan Town 7:35 AM  

 Lake Country Academy (front door)(049) Sheboygan Town 7:35 AM  
         
 


